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Viking Invitational Women 5 km

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Sep. 20, 2013
Results by Michael Franke

Men's results here

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on women

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Drake                    15    1    2    3    4    5    6   10    19:35    0:49

  2 Mount Mercy              68    9   11   13   17   18   21   26    20:43    0:49

  3 Morningside              88    7   16   20   22   23   24   27    20:58    1:09

  4 Grand View              122   12   14   25   35   36   37   41    21:35    2:08

  5 Ottawa                  154   15   31   32   34   42   46   50    22:01    2:30

  6 Niacc                   173    8   33   38   43   51   52   54    22:51    5:32

  7 Dmacc                   216   19   44   45   53   55   56         24:39    6:26

  8 William Penn            228   30   39   40   57   62   63   65    25:18    8:57

  9 Scott Cc                229   28   29   49   59   64   66         25:35    9:10

 10 Southwestern Cc         274   47   48   58   60   61   67         27:42    5:43

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Drake

    1  Emma Huston, So            19:06  

    2  Krista Maguire, So         19:25  

    3  Erin Poss, Sr              19:43  

    4  Amanda Marwitz, Sr         19:44  

    5  Angela Ufheil, Fr          19:55  

Total Time = 1:37:51     Total Places = 15


2. Mount Mercy

    9  Liz Mosbach, So            20:18  

   11  Anne Bruno, Sr             20:30  

   13  Eveline Niyokwizigigwa, Jr 20:40  

   17  Mackenzie Holladay, Sr     20:59  

   18  Dana Ewan, Jr              21:07  

Total Time = 1:43:33     Total Places = 68


3. Morningside

    7  Tiffany Shepherd, Fr       20:09  

   16  Nicole Ausborn, So         20:56  

   20  Halie Hoch, So             21:12  

   22  Mariah Wills, Fr           21:14  

   23  Jennifer Petsche, So       21:18  

Total Time = 1:44:46     Total Places = 88


4. Grand View

   12  Jasmine Nielsen, So        20:35  

   14  Kelsey Carbajo, So         20:43  

   25  Kalli McCann, Jr           21:29  

   35  Hayley Leonard, Fr         22:24  

   36  Hannah Sobaski, Fr         22:43  

Total Time = 1:47:51     Total Places = 122


5. Ottawa

   15  Jordan Calderwood, Fr      20:55  

   31  Janelle Bailey, Jr         21:49  
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   32  Hannah Jaloma, Fr          21:50  

   34  Jena Richardson, Sr        22:07  

   42  Makayla Wilkins, Jr        23:25  

Total Time = 1:50:05     Total Places = 154


6. Niacc

    8  Hannah Palmeter, Fr        20:11  

   33  Lindsay Brunson, So        21:52  

   38  Emily Scharn, So           22:54  

   43  Nicolle Hewett, Fr         23:34  

   51  Stephanie Faught, So       25:42  

Total Time = 1:54:11     Total Places = 173


7. Dmacc

   19  Kim Teno, Fr               21:11  

   44  Shea Smalley, Fr           23:43  

   45  Madeline Dickson, Fr       24:12  

   53  Taylor Gwiasda, So         26:31  

   55  Abigail Corrick, Fr        27:37  

Total Time = 2:03:12     Total Places = 216


8. William Penn

   30  Rosemary Bailey, Sr        21:47  

   39  Sade Myers, Sr             22:58  

   40  Lilly Walters, Fr          23:16  

   57  Megan Evangelista, So      27:48  

   62  Makenzie Ficek, So         30:43  

Total Time = 2:06:30     Total Places = 228


9. Scott Cc

   28  Alexys Devlin, Fr          21:41  

   29  Rebecca Mallon, So         21:44  

   49  Chayanne Voshell, So       25:15  

   59  Erica Laures, Fr           28:26  

   64  Carly Keiser, So           30:51  

Total Time = 2:07:55     Total Places = 229


10. Southwestern Cc

   47  Sarah McKeon, Fr           24:59  

   48  Kristin Klocksiem, So      25:14  

   58  Libby Hurley-Boyd, Fr      28:12  

   60  Brei Theisen, So           29:22  

   61  Aspen Riley, Fr            30:42  

Total Time = 2:18:28     Total Places = 274

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Emma Huston, So            19:06    Drake                

    2     2  Krista Maguire, So         19:25    Drake                

    3     3  Erin Poss, Sr              19:43    Drake                

    4     4  Amanda Marwitz, Sr         19:44    Drake                

    5     5  Angela Ufheil, Fr          19:55    Drake                

    6     6  Samantha Nielsen, Fr       20:08    Drake                

    7     7  Tiffany Shepherd, Fr       20:09    Morningside          

    8     8  Hannah Palmeter, Fr        20:11    Niacc                

    9     9  Liz Mosbach, So            20:18    Mount Mercy          

   10    10  Celeste Arteaga, So        20:20    Drake                

   11        Allison Heifner, Sr        20:26    Drake                

   12    11  Anne Bruno, Sr             20:30    Mount Mercy          

   13        Mariah Kauder, Fr          20:33    Drake                

   14    12  Jasmine Nielsen, So        20:35    Grand View           

   15        Shana Kelly, Fr            20:37    Drake                

   16    13  Eveline Niyokwizigigwa, Jr 20:40    Mount Mercy          
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   17    14  Kelsey Carbajo, So         20:43    Grand View           

   18        Kaley McLawhorn, Fr        20:48    Drake                

   19    15  Jordan Calderwood, Fr      20:55    Ottawa               

   20    16  Nicole Ausborn, So         20:56    Morningside          

   21    17  Mackenzie Holladay, Sr     20:59    Mount Mercy          

   22        Laura Gann, So             21:03    Drake                

   23        Stephanie Parks, Jr        21:06    Drake                

   24        Katie Filosa, Fr           21:06    Drake                

   25    18  Dana Ewan, Jr              21:07    Mount Mercy          

   26    19  Kim Teno, Fr               21:11    Dmacc                

   27    20  Halie Hoch, So             21:12    Morningside          

   28    21  Allison Scott, So          21:13    Mount Mercy          

   29    22  Mariah Wills, Fr           21:14    Morningside          

   30    23  Jennifer Petsche, So       21:18    Morningside          

   31        Celia Venezia, Sr          21:20    Drake                

   32    24  Anna Hart, So              21:20    Morningside          

   33    25  Kalli McCann, Jr           21:29    Grand View           

   34    26  Wendi Dunn, Sr             21:35    Mount Mercy          

   35    27  Shelby Hall, So            21:40    Morningside          

   36        Ariel Turnquist, Sr        21:41    Morningside          

   37    28  Alexys Devlin, Fr          21:41    Scott Cc             

   38    29  Rebecca Mallon, So         21:44    Scott Cc             

   39        Bethany Larson, Fr         21:45    Morningside          

   40        Kelsey Feldman, Fr         21:46    Mount Mercy          

   41    30  Rosemary Bailey, Sr        21:47    William Penn         

   42    31  Janelle Bailey, Jr         21:49    Ottawa               

   43    32  Hannah Jaloma, Fr          21:50    Ottawa               

   44    33  Lindsay Brunson, So        21:52    Niacc                

   45        Katie Hoffert, Fr          21:52    Mount Mercy          

   46        Shelby Varney, Fr          22:01    Drake                

   47    34  Jena Richardson, Sr        22:07    Ottawa               

   48        Elizabeth Kube, So         22:18    Morningside          

   49        Jasmine Glasgo, Fr         22:24    Morningside          

   50    35  Hayley Leonard, Fr         22:24    Grand View           

   51    36  Hannah Sobaski, Fr         22:43    Grand View           

   52    37  Natalie Potts, Fr          22:48    Grand View           

   53    38  Emily Scharn, So           22:54    Niacc                

   54        Cassie Burnside, Sr        22:57    Morningside          

   55    39  Sade Myers, Sr             22:58    William Penn         

   56        Katerina Althoff, Jr       23:04    Mount Mercy          

   57        Abby Martin, Fr            23:08    Mount Mercy          

   58    40  Lilly Walters, Fr          23:16    William Penn         

   59    41  Ashley Girard, Fr          23:17    Grand View           

   60    42  Makayla Wilkins, Jr        23:25    Ottawa               

   61    43  Nicolle Hewett, Fr         23:34    Niacc                

   62        Macy Carbajo, Fr           23:38    Grand View           

   63        Jaidin Ross, Fr            23:42    Grand View           

   64    44  Shea Smalley, Fr           23:43    Dmacc                

   65        Jessica Fresh, Jr          23:51                         

   66        Bertha Bush                24:03    Scrs                 

   67    45  Madeline Dickson, Fr       24:12    Dmacc                

   68        Amanda Enman, Fr           24:46    Faith Baptist        

   69    46  Ali Heilman, So            24:51    Ottawa               

   70    47  Sarah McKeon, Fr           24:59    Southwestern Cc      

   71    48  Kristin Klocksiem, So      25:14    Southwestern Cc      

   72    49  Chayanne Voshell, So       25:15    Scott Cc             

   73        Dede Ayers, So             25:31    Grand View           

   74    50  Morgan Masters, Fr         25:33    Ottawa               

   75    51  Stephanie Faught, So       25:42    Niacc                

   76    52  Leta Jaquis, Fr            25:55    Niacc                

   77        Bailey Griffith, So        25:56    Ottawa               

   78        Maggie Pestonik, Sr        26:09    Grand View Alumni    

   79        Kate Mathes, Fr            26:25    Morningside          

   80    53  Taylor Gwiasda, So         26:31    Dmacc                

   81    54  Rebecca Baker, So          26:56    Niacc                
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   82        BrandiAnn Daub, Fr         26:57    Niacc                

   83    55  Abigail Corrick, Fr        27:37    Dmacc                

   84    56  Anna Fleckenstein, So      27:47    Dmacc                

   85    57  Megan Evangelista, So      27:48    William Penn         

   86    58  Libby Hurley-Boyd, Fr      28:12    Southwestern Cc      

   87    59  Erica Laures, Fr           28:26    Scott Cc             

   88    60  Brei Theisen, So           29:22    Southwestern Cc      

   89        Taylor Slavens, So         29:24    Ottawa               

   90    61  Aspen Riley, Fr            30:42    Southwestern Cc      

   91    62  Makenzie Ficek, So         30:43    William Penn         

   92    63  Vanessa Kieres, So         30:44    William Penn         

   93    64  Carly Keiser, So           30:51    Scott Cc             

   94    65  Brittany May, So           31:49    William Penn         

   95        Caadence Ishmael, So       32:12    Ottawa               

   96    66  Alexis Bertrand, So        32:31    Scott Cc             

   97        Janet Kuskie, So           32:49    William Penn         

   98    67  Katie Stevens, Fr          34:32    Southwestern Cc      

   99        Jessica Kreuser, So        34:38    William Penn         

  100        Rachel Tozier, So          36:28    William Penn         

  101        Kristin Lanier, Fr         37:35                         


Click here for data on women

Return to home page.

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2013/VikingGrandView/Wowomen's
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2013/xcresults13.html

